  Page  2   Dtrack Side Retained Awnings
  Page  3     Awning Hood & Endcap
  Page   4     Awning Spring & Keyway Tube
  Page   5     Deluxe Keyway, Spring & Component
  Page   6     Awning Component
  Page   7     Awning Component & Auto Arm
  Page   8     Auto Guide & Fixed Guide
   Page   9     Channel-IT & Channel-X

DTSCAM25 Dtrack™ SC Wall Mount MILL 2.5mt LNG 10
DTSCAM6 Dtrack™ SC Wall Mount MILL 6mt LNG 10
DTSCABK3 Dtrack™ SC Wall Mount SATIN BLACK 3mt LNG 10
DTSCACC3 Dtrack™ SC Wall Mount CUSTOM CREAM 3mt LNG 10
DTSCAPB3 Dtrack™ SC Wall Mount PAPERBARK 3mt LNG 10
DOSCIN Dtrack™ Side Channel INSERT 6.0mt LNG 10
DOWZ2SLF Side Spline for SKIN (required both sides) roll 400mtr MTR
DTSCTCAP Dtrack™ TOP STOP Side Channel Cap (Left & Right) 2 packPAIR 10
DTSCTBRS Dtrack™  Bottom Side Channel CapS - pair PAIR 10
DOPDH Dtrack™  Pull Down Handle EACH 10
DOCL DOHMO™ Bottom Bar Locking Mechanism Kit EACH 5
2 x latches, 1 x centre mechanism, 2 x levers, 1 x metal shaft
CISSWIRE STAINLESS STEEL WIRE 1.2mm FOR CENTRE LOCK MTR 250
CIWSCX Bottom Bar WEATHER STRIP ROUND MTR 200
CIWSFCX Bottom Bar  WEATHER STRIP FLAT MTR 100
VSPSPL3.6H VSP  spline 3.6mm x 500mt HARD ROLL 1
VSPSPL3.6S VSP spline 3.6mm x 500mt SOFT ROLL 1
VSPSPL6S VSP 6.0mm x 250mt SOFT ROLL 1
CIHEBOXB4 eZe HEAD BOX FRONT 4.0mt LNG 5
CIHEBOXT4 eZe HEADBOX BACK 4.0mt LNG 5
CIHEBOXT695 eZe HEAD BOX  BACK 6.95mt LNG 5

UNIHEGBWHE WHEAT PAIR 5
All open pack LONG product sold as FULL LENGTHS ONLY  -  Will cut to size for safe transport  (no extra charge)
`
Unit
ADD 10% GST
DescriptionCode
Product
Illustration
Product
3
Delivery charges subject to our trading terms
Prices subject to change without notice
AUGUST 2016
Pack
Size
VSPSPR50SML 50mm SMALL SPRING 300mm -with idlers EACH 15
VSPSPR50MED 50mm MEDIUM SPRING 475mm  - with idlers EACH 15
VSPSPR50STD 50mm STANDARD SPRING 630mm - with idlers EACH 15
VSPSPR50DBL 50mm DOUBLE SPRING - with idlers EACH 5
VSPSPR63SML 63mm SMALL SPRING 450mm - with idlers EACH 5
VSPSPR63STD 63mm STANDARD SPRING 1000mm - with idlers EACH 5
VSPSPR63DBL 63mm DOUBLE SPRING - with idlers EACH 5
VSPSPR63HELP63mm HELPER SPRING 1000mm - idler not required EACH 5
VSPSPR50300T 50mm SOFT Spring 370mm - with idler SIDE TRACK BLINDS EACH 5
VSPSPR50475T 50mm SOFT Spring 495mm - with idler SIDE TRACK BLINDS EACH 5
VSPSPR50630T 50mm SOFT Spring 650mm - with idler SIDE TRACK BLINDS EACH 5
VSPSPR65SMLT 63mm SOFT Spring 450mm - with idler SIDE TRACK BLINDS EACH 5
VSPSPR63STDT 63mm SOFT Spring 1000mm - with idler SIDE TRACK BLINDS EACH 5
VSPSPRAD70 CROWN & ADAPTOR - ALLOWS 63mm SPRING to FIT 70mm tubeEACH 5
VSP IDLER VSPIDE50 50mm IDLER EACH 10
VSPIDE63 63mm IDLER EACH 10
HD RUA SPRING ASSY HDSPR60750 60mm  RUA SPRING ASSY 750mm EACH 10
(Idlers order separately) HDSPR6012 60mm  RUA SPRING ASSY 1200mm EACH 10
HDSPR6018 60mm  RUA SPRING ASSY 1800mm EACH 10
HD RUA IDLER HDIDE60 60mm  RUA IDLER EACH 40
Pack
Size
VSPKEYA63/45 63mm 4.5mt ALUMINIUM EXTRUDED KEY LNG 5
VSPKEYA63/66 63mm 6.6mt ALUMINIUM EXTRUDED KEY LNG 5
VSPKEYA70/45 70mm  4.5mt  ALUMINIUM EXTRUDED KEY LNG 5
VSPKEYA70/65 70mm  6.5mt  ALUMINIUM EXTRUDED  KEY LNG 5
VSPKEYA78/45 78mm 4.5mt ALUMINIUM EXTRUDED KEY LNG 5
VSPKEYA78/65 78MM 6.6mt ALUMINIUM EXTRUDED KEY LNG 5
CIKEYA100 100mm 8.0mt ALUMINIUM uses 70mm components LNG 2
VSPKEY50G 50mm  6.5mt LOCKED SEAM GALV KEY LNG 10
HDKEY60G 60mm 6.5mt GALV KEYWAY LNG 10
VSPKEY63G45 63mm  4.5mt LOCKED SEAM LNG 5
VSPKEY63G 63mm  6.6mt LOCKED SEAM LNG 5
VSPKEY70G5 70mm  5.0mt LOCKED SEAM
VSPKEY70G 70mm  6.0mt LOCKED SEAM LNG 5
VSPKEY78G4 78mm  4.0mt LOCKED SEAM LNG 5
VSPKEY78G5 78mm  5.0mt LOCKED SEAM LNG 5
VSPKEY78G 78mm  6.0mt LOCKED SEAM LNG 5
Unit
Unit
Product
Illustration
Code
Code
Product
Description
ADD 10% GST
Product
Product
Illustration
Description
4
Delivery charges subject to our trading terms
Prices subject to change without notice
AUGUST 2016
Pack
Size
VSP DELUXE SPRING VSPSPRDLXS  63mm 910mm EACH 15
WITH BEARING VSPSPRDLXL 63mm 1585mm EACH 15
(Idlers order separately) Deluxe Spring Mount Guide:
For over-roll fabric direction, spring drive end to be mounted on the left
For under-roll fabric direction, spring drive end to be mounted on the right
VSP DELUXE SPRING VSPSPRID63 63mm IDLER DELUXE TO SUIT 63mm KEYWAY EACH 5
IDLER WITH BEARING VSPSPRID70 70mm IDLER DELUXE TO SUIT 70mm KEYWAY EACH 5
VSPSPRID85 85mm IDLER DELUXE TO SUIT 85mm KEYWAY EACH 5
VSP DELUXE SPRING VSPSPRC70 DELUXE SPRING CROWN TO SUIT 70mm KEYWAY EACH 5
CROWN VSPSPRC85 DELUXE SPRING CROWN TO SUIT 85mm KEYWAY EACH 5
VSP DELUXE SPRING VSPSPRA70 DELUXE SPRING ADAPTOR TO SUIT 70mm KEYWAY EACH 10
ADAPTOR VSPSPRA85 DELUXE SPRING ADAPTOR TO SUIT 85mm KEYWAY EACH 10
VSP DELUXE SPRING VSPSPRR70 DELUXE SPRING COLLAR TO SUIT 70mm KEYWAY EACH 10
COLLAR VSPSPRR85 DELUXE SPRING COLLAR TO SUIT 85mm KEYWAY EACH 10
ROLLER BRACKET CIERB EZE ROLLER BRACKET & CLIP EACH 10
To fit crank brackets, gearbox hood end and headbox endcaps.
VSP KEYWAY FOR VSPKEYD63G 63mm  6.0mt  Deluxe ALUMINIUM KEYWAY LNG 5
DELUXE SPRING VSPKEYA70/65 70mm 6.5mt Deluxe ALUMINIUM KEYWAY LNG 5
VSPKEYD85G 85mm  6.0mt Deluxe ALUMINIUM KEYWAY LNG 5
VSP DRIVE END FOR VSPATDE63 63mm DRIVE END FOR DELUXE KEYWAY 63mm EACH 5
DELUXE KEYWAY VSPATDE85 85mm DRIVE END FOR DELUXE KEYWAY  85mm EACH 5
VSP IDLER WITH HOLE VSPATIWH63 63mm IDLER WITH HOLE FOR DELUXE KEYWAY 63mm EACH 5
FOR DELUXE KEYWAY VSPATIWH85 85mm IDLER WITH HOLE FOR DELUXE KEYWAY 85mm EACH 5
UnitProduct Description
ADD 10% GST
Product
Illustration
Code
   USING ALUMINIUM KEYWAY IN 63mm & 85mm OR  STANDARD 70mm GALV. KEYWAY
5
Delivery charges subject to our trading terms
Prices subject to change without notice
AUGUST 2016
Pack
Size
HDBOTU5MGR MIST GREEN 6.5mt Bottom Tube LNG 6
HDBOTU5WHI WHITE 6.5mt Bottom Tube LNG 6
HDBOTU5BLA BLACK 6.5mt Bottom Tube LNG 6
HDBOTU5FGR FED GREEN 6.5mt Bottom Tube LNG 6
HDBOTU5PRI PRIMROSE 6.5mt Bottom Tube LNG 6
HDBOTU5SBE STONEY BEIGE 6.5mt Bottom Tube LNG 6
HDBOTU5WTO WOODTONE 6.5mt Bottom Tube LNG 6
       ENDCAP VSPEC5SP VSP PLASTIC 5-SIDED ENDCAP EACH 100
VSPEC5SM VSP METAL 5-SIDED ENDCAP EACH 100
HDENCAP5SP HD GREY PLASTIC 5-SIDED ENDCAP EACH 100
UNIENCAP50P 50mm ENDCAP PLASTIC EACH 50
PULLDOWN RING VSPPDR5SM VSP 5 SIDED METAL PULLDOWN RING EACH 100
HDPUDORI5P HD 5 SIDED PLASTIC PULLDOWN RING EACH 100
PULLDOWN STICK HDPUDOEN HD PULLDOWN STICK CAP PLASTIC EACH 100
HEAD & CAP VSPPDSHM 25mm VSP PULLDOWN STICK HEAD METAL EACH 25
HDPUDOHOP 22mm HD PULLDOWN STICK HEAD PLASTIC  EACH 100
PULLDOWN STICK HDPUDOTU HD 5mt PULLDOWN STICK ONLY 22mm BROWN METAL LNG 30
PULLDOWN STICK VSPPDST900 VSP 900mm PULLDOWN STICK COMPLETE WHITE METAL EACH 25
COMPLETE VSPPDST1500 VSP 1.5mt PULLDOWN STICK COMPLETE WHITE METAL EACH 25
(WITH HEAD) VSPPDST1800 VSP 1.8mt PULLDOWN STICK COMPLETE WHITE METAL EACH 25
HDPUDOSTC HD 1.5tmt PULLDOWN STICK COMPLETE EACH 30
HDPUDOTU Pulldown Stick 5.0mt 42.156.852 EACH 30

U BRACKET VSPUBRKT VSP U BRACKET ZINC EACH 100
VSPUBRKTSS VSP U BRACKET STAINLESS STEEL EACH 10
Product UnitCode Description
Product
Illustration
ADD 10% GST
6
Delivery charges subject to our trading terms
Prices subject to change without notice
AUGUST 2016
Pack
Size
AWNING SPLINE VSP 3.6mm x 500mt HARD ROLL 1
VSP CUT LENGTH 3.6mm HARD (min. 20mt) MTR -
VSPSPL3.6S VSP 3.6mm x 500mt SOFT VSP ROLL 1
VSPSP3.6H VSP 3.6mm x 6mt HARD VSP each 1
VSPSPL6S VSP 6.0mm x 250mt SOFT ROLL 1
VSPSP6X6H VSP SPLINE 6.0mm  X 6 mt LNG 1
GUIDE ROD END CAP VSPGRECP VSP GUIDE ROD END CAP PLASTIC BLACK EACH 100
CORD SPOOL UNICORDSP50 50mm CORD SPOOL STAINLESS STEEL EACH 10
STORM CLIP VSPSTCL VSP STORM CLIP EACH 100
SCREW EYE VSPSCREYE VSP SCREW EYE STAINLESS STEEL EACH 100
Pack
Size
VSP BRASS ROLLER VSPAA150 150mm - zinc plated with brass rollers EACH 50
AUTO ARM VSPAA225 225mm - zinc plated with brass rollers EACH 50
VSPAA300 300mm - zinc plated with brass rollers EACH 50
VSPAA450 450mm - zinc plated with brass rollers EACH 10
VSPAA600 600mm - zinc plated with brass rollers EACH 10
VSP STAINLESS STEEL VSPAASS150 150mm EACH 10
ROLLER AUTO ARM VSPAASS300 300mm EACH 10
HD GOLD Pacifate HDAA150 150mm EACH 20
AUTO ARM HDAA300 300mm EACH 20
HDAA450 450mm EACH 20
ADD 10% GST
Unit
VSPSPL3.6H
UnitDescriptionProduct Code
Product
Illustration
Product
Illustration
Product Code Description
7
Delivery charges subject to our trading terms
Prices subject to change without notice
AUGUST 2016
Pack
Size
VSP AUTO GUIDE 2 VSPAG900 900mm EACH 10
HOLE ZINC VSPAG1050 1050mm EACH 10
VSPAG1200 1200mm EACH 10
VSPAG1350 1350mm EACH 10
VSPAG1500 1500mm EACH 10
VSPAG1650 1650mm EACH 10
VSPAG1800 1800mm EACH 10
VSPAG1950 1950mm EACH 10
VSPAG2100 2100mm EACH 10
VSPAG2400 2400mm EACH 10
VSP AUTO GUIDE 2 VSPAGSS900 900mm EACH 10
HOLE STAINLESS VSPAGSS1200 1200mm EACH 10
STEEL VSPAGSS1500 1500mm EACH 10
VSPAGSS1800 1800mm EACH 10
VSPAGSS2100 2100mm EACH 10
VSPAGSS2400 2400mm EACH 10
HD AUTO GUIDE 2 HDAG900 900mm EACH 10
HOLE GOLD PLATED HDAG1200 1200mm EACH 10
HDAG1500 1500mm EACH 10
HDAG1800 1800mm EACH 10
HDAG2100 2100mm EACH 10
HDAG2400 2400mm EACH 10
HDAG2700 2700mm EACH 10
Pack
Size
VSP FIXED GUIDE VSPFG900 900mm EACH 10
VSPFG1500 1500mm EACH 10
VSPFG1800 1800mm EACH 10
VSPFG2100 2100mm EACH 10
VSPFG2400 2400mm EACH 10
VSPFG2700 2700mm EACH 10
VSPFG3000 3000mm EACH 10
VSPFGRUN VSP FIXED GUIDE RUNNER EACH 50
VSP FIXED GUIDE  L VSPFGLB150 150mm EACH 10
BRACKET VSPFGLB300 300mm EACH 10
VSP PULLEY VSPFGPB150 50mm CENTRE PULLEY BRACKET EACH 5
BRACKET BRACKET VSPFGPB300 300mm CENTRE PULLEY BRACKET EACH 5
ADD 10% GST
Unit
Unit
Code Description

Description
9
Delivery charges subject to our trading terms
Prices subject to change without notice
AUGUST 2016
Pack
Size
CRANK GEARBOX GAGB31... GEARBOX 3:1  - WHITE, BLACK, IVORY & GREY EACH 25
GAGB71... GEARBOX 7:1  - WHITE, BLACK, IVORY & GREY EACH 25
GAGB111... GEARBOX 11:1 - WHITE, BLACK, IVORY & GREY EACH 25
VSP PIVOT PIN & VSPPAP VSP PIVOT PIN & PLATE ZINC EACH 10
PLATE VSPPAPSS VSP STAINLESS STEEL EACH 10
SCREWS & NUTS screwm6x12 screw for pivot plate & roller bracket M6 x 12mm each 100
screwm6x40 screws for gearbox M6 x 40mm each 100
nutm6 nuts for screw each 100
VSP DRIVE END VSPDE50 50mm Drive End EACH 10
VSPDE63 63mm Drive End EACH 10
VSPDE70 70mm Drive End EACH 10
VSPDE78 78mm Drive End EACH 10
VSP IDLER WITH HOLE VSPIWH50 50mm Idler with Hole EACH 10
VSPIWH63 63mm Idler with Hole EACH 10
VSPIWH70 70mm Idler with Hole EACH 10
VSPIWH78 78mm Idler with Hole EACH 10
VSP CRANK BRACKET VSPUBK65.. 65mm - WHITE, BLACK, PRIMROSE & IVORY EACH 10
VSPUBK65Z 65mm ZINC EACH 10
VSPUBKT65SS 65mm STAINLESS STEEL EACH 10
VSPUBK80... 80mm - WHITE, BLACK & IVORY EACH 10
VSPUBK80Z 80mm ZINC EACH 10
VSPUBKT80SS 80mm STAINLESS STEEL EACH 10
VSP REVEAL BRACKET VSPUBKR65… 65mm- WHITE, BLACK EACH 10
VSPUBKR65Z 65mm ZINC EACH 10
VSPUBKR65SS 65mm STAINLESS STEEL EACH 10
      BRACKET COVER VSPUBKC…. Black or White plastic cover to suit CRANK or REVEAL BracketsEACH 10
VSP CRANK HANDLE VSPCH090 900mm - WHITE & BLACK EACH 10
VSPCH120 1200mm - WHITE & BLACK EACH 10
VSPCH150 1500mm - WHITE & BLACK EACH 10

        240V, 12V & 24V MOTORS
        SOLAR POWERED                   REMOTE
CONTROLLED
13
Delivery charges subject to our trading terms
Prices subject to change without notice
AUGUST 2016
Pack
Size
VSP PULLEY VSPPULS SINGLE PULLEY POLISHED CAST EACH 50
VSPPULD DOUBLE PULLEY POLISHED CAST EACH 50
VSPPULSSS SINGLE PULLEY STAINLESS STEEL EACH 10
VSPPULSSD DOUBLE  PULLEY STAINLESS STEEL EACH 10
VSP PULLEY VSPPULAD ADAPTOR PLATE WITH SCREW POLISHED EACH 50
ADAPTOR VSPPULSSAD ADAPTOR PLATE WITH SCREWSTAINLESS STEEL EACH 10
ROPE CLEAT UNICLEAT90 90mm CAST ROPE CLEAT EACH 20
VSPRC110 VSP 114mm POLISHED ROPE CLEAT EACH 50
UNICLEAT140 140mm CAST ROPE CLEAT EACH 20
VSPRC110SS VSP 110mm STAINLESS STEEL ROPE CLEAT EACH 20
VSP SADDLE VSPSADMSS SADDLE MEDIUM STAINLESS STEEL EACH 20
VSPSADLSS SADDLE LARGE STAINLESS STEEL EACH 20
VSP GUIDELESS AUTO VSPGAMPM MALE GUIDELESS AUTO EACH 10
VSPGAPF FEMALE GUIDELESS AUTO EACH 10
END CAP VSPSAEC38 VSP 38mm STRAP ADAPTOR END CAP ZINC EACH 20
VSPSAEC50 VSP 50mm STRAP ADAPTOR END CAP ZINC EACH 20
VSPSAEC50PSSVSP 50mm STRAP ADAPTOR END CAP STAINLESS STEEL EACH 10
VSPSAEC50P VSP 50mm STRAP ADAPTOR END CAP PLASTIC EACH 100
VSPCAEC50P VSP 50mm CHAIN ADAPTOR END CAP PLASTIC EACH 100
VSPCAEC50PSSVSP 50mm S/STEEL CHAIN ADAPTOR CAP PLASTIC EACH 10
VSPEC38 VSP 38mm PLAIN END CAP ZINC EACH 20
VSPEC50SS VSP 50mm PLAIN END CAP STAINLESS STEEL EACH 10
VSPEC50P VSP 50mm PLAIN END CAP PLASTIC EACH 100
UNIENCAP50P END CAP PLASTIC 50mm PLASTIC EACH 50
VSP ADAPTOR VSPSA STRAP ADAPTOR EACH 20
VSPSASS STRAP ADAPTER STAINLESS STEEL EACH 20
VSPCHADAP CHAIN ADAPTOR EACH 100
VSPCHADAPSS CHAIN ADAPTER STAINLESS STEEL EACH 100
VSP AWNING STRAP VSPST300 300mm AWNING STRAP EACH 20
VSPST450 450mm AWNING STRAP EACH 20
VSPST600 600mm AWNING STRAP EACH 10
VSPST750 750mm AWNING STRAP EACH 10
VSPST900 900mm AWNING STRAP EACH 10
OTHER COMPONENTS VSPSCREYE SCREW EYE ZINC STAINLESS STEEL EACH 100
VSPCLSS CELLAR LIFT STAINLESS STEEL EACH 10
VSPBSSS BREECHING STAPLE STAINLESS STEEL EACH 100
VSPDPRSS DROP PATH RING STAINLESS STEEL EACH 10
CIXGPSS GROUND PLATE STAINLESS STEEL  EACH 10
WSTPLATE SAFETY STRAP PLATE STAINLESS STEEL EACH 10
Code Description Unit
ADD 10% GST
Product
Product
Illustration
14
Delivery charges subject to our trading terms
Prices subject to change without notice
AUGUST 2016
Product Pack
Size
          SNAPHOOK VSPSNAP25 VSP 25mm SNAPHOOK FLAT SWIVEL ZINC EACH 100
VSPSNAP25SS VSP 25mm SNAPHOOK FLAT SWIVEL STAINLESS STEEL EACH 20
QICSNAPHOOK25B*25mm SNAPHOOK FLAT SWIVEL BRASS EACH 100
* Not a standard stock item. Delivery lead time applies.
SNAPHOOKR25SS25mm ROUND SWIVEL SNAP STAINLESS STEEL EACH 20
VSPSSH-SS * 25mm SCISSOR SNAP SQUARE  STAINLESS STEEL EACH 20
VSPSNAPDBL VSP 90mm SNAPHOOK DOUBLE ENDED ZINC EACH 100
VSPSNAPDBLSS VSP 90mm SNAPHOOK DOUBLE ENDED STAINLESS STEELEACH 20
SPRCLISNS * 25mm SAFETY SPRING SNAP STAINLESS STEEL EACH 20
* Not a standard stock item. Delivery lead time applies.
VSPSSSNAPSS VSP 50mm SAFETY SPRING SNAP STAINLESS STEEL EACH 20
VSPSSS60 * VSP 60mm LARGE SAFETY SPRING - CARABINA HOOK EACH 10
* Not a standard stock item. Delivery lead time applies.
            BUCKLE VSPCAMLO VSP 25mm CAMLOC BUCKLE METAL EACH 100
VSPCAMLOBK VSP 25mm CAMLOC BUCKLE METAL  BLACK EACH 100
QICBUCKLESS *25mm DOUBLE BAR BUCKLE STAINLESS STEEL EACH 20